in aer liber / Accesorii pentru exterior / Jocuri de exterior

VINGA Outdoor yacht game

SKU: TP1V453049
Categorie: In aer liber
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2507)

The outdoor yacht game is the classic dice game that is perfect for lovely outdoor days. The
goal of the game is to get the highest possible score by rolling and combining the dice in
different ways. The game is easy to learn and can be played by all ages. 5 dice, measuring
7x7x7cm, a notepad and pencil is included. Packed in a cotton bag with a mesh back. Manual
included. All wooden parts are crafted from high-quality FSC®-certified pinewood, ensuring
wood from responsibly managed forests.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:
VINGA Outdoor yacht game

Current

Vinga

brown

Wood

true

brown

7
35x25x7cm
800

800

35

25

35x25cm
34,2

24

44,3
34,2x24x44,3cm
9,6

10,6

12

150

120

6

150 x 120 mm
CO2 Engraving 2, Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
pouch

true

#BD9ATA

ALA, NOR, SWE
35

25

CHN

2.05 KG

Gur®



