VINGA Outdoor yacht game

SKU: TP1V453049 Categorie: În aer liber Disponibilitate: În stoc (2507)

The outdoor yacht game is the classic dice game that is perfect for lovely outdoor days. The goal of the game is to get the highest possible score by rolling and combining the dice in different ways. The game is easy to learn and can be played by all ages. 5 dice, measuring 7x7x7cm, a notepad and pencil is included. Packed in a cotton bag with a mesh back. Manual included. All wooden parts are crafted from high-quality FSC®-certified pinewood, ensuring wood from responsibly managed forests.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	Vinga
Color	brown
Material	Wood
Eco	true
PMS main colour	brown
Item Height CM	7
Item Dimensions	35 x 25 x 7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	800
Item Weight Gross Gr	800
Item Box Length CM	35
Item Box Width CM	25
Item Box Dimensions	35 x 25 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	34,2
Outer Carton Width CM	24
Outer Carton Height CM	44,3
Outer Carton Dimensions	34,2 x 24 x 44,3 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	9,6
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10,6
Outer Carton Qty	12
Max Print Width Default MM	150
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	150 x 120 mm
All Print Codes	CO2 Engraving 2, Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	pouch
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#BD9A7A
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Item Length CM	35
Item Width CM	25
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description:

VINGA Outdoor yacht game